Connection termination size

Bauer adaptor casted steel SK77

Characteristics

Type of component: Hose tail coupling
Material: Steel

Connection type: Quick Coupling

Hose fitting type: Bauer

Connection termination: Male

Elbow angle [degr.]: 0 °

Hose tail execution: Smooth, with safety collar
Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 80 °C

Bauer | Adaptor - bullit

89 mm
108 mm
133 mm
159 mm
194 mm

10037583

12618429

Hose ID (DN) Maximum operating pressure Maximum operating pressure Article
bar psi
5

DN75 5 72
DN100 5 72
DN125 5 72
DN150 5 72
DN200 5 72

12618431

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 80 22 E-mail: slangen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_ECO11269_0011_FW_EN_02.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:slangen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/10037583?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/10037584?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12618428?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12618429?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12618430?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12618431?searchEriksPartno=true

