

Bauer adaptor casted steel SK77

Characteristics

Type of component: Hose tail coupling

Material: Steel

Connection type: Quick Coupling

Hose fitting type: Bauer Connection termination: Male Elbow angle [degr.]: 0 $^{\circ}$

Hose tail execution: Smooth, with safety collar

Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 80 °C

Connection termination size	Hose ID (DN)	Maximum operating pressure Maximum	aximum operating pressure	Article
		bar	psi	
50 mm	DN50	5	72	12618428
89 mm	DN75	5	72	10037583
108 mm	DN100	5	72	10037584
133 mm	DN125	5	72	12618429
159 mm	DN150	5	72	12618430
194 mm	DN200	5	72	12618431

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS